

Criminal revision 40 of 25
R. 40 of 25

Order No. 03 dated 09.07.25

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
Revisionist files hazira.
Fix 18-11-2025 for S/R and A/D and appearance.
Requisites to be filed in the meantime.

D/C.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.I/C